
   

  

 

What type of equipment will be going under the canopy? 

Electric Equipment   Dishwashers  Gas Equipment 

All Electric & Gas equipment up 

to 600mm 

Electric light duty equipment 
E.g. Cafes, Back Bar, Mobile Trailer, 

etc. 

Suitable for all gas equipment 

Removes toxic fumes from gas exhaust as well 

as heat, steam & odour 

SNACK CANOPY 

Should be at least as long as 
the equipment run to ensure 

that it captures steam and 
cooking odours 

GENERAL CANOPY 

Should be at least as long as the 
equipment run to ensure that it 

captures steam and cooking 
odours 

 

TITAN CANOPY 

Suitable for Gas combination ovens and 
any other Gas or Electrical equipment 

that is over 600mm to 900mm in depth. 
Leaving 250mm to overhang to the front 

 

CONDENSE CANOPY 

Removes excess steam from 
working environments. Ideal 

for use over dishwashers. 
No power required 

 

Specify internal fan (located inside the canopy) or external fan (located in the ductwork between the canopy and the outside wall).  

 

 

Length of Canopy 

1000mm 
1200mm 
1500mm 
1800mm 
2100mm 
2400mm 

Specify whether the vent is to go out the top or the back of the canopy. Only the TITAN model can have the option of venting out through the end of the canopy 

 

Order Code 

ST1050 
ST1250 
ST1550 
ST1850 
ST2150 
ST2450 

 

Length of Canopy 

1000mm 
1200mm 
1500mm 
1800mm 
2100mm 
2400mm 

 

Order Code 

GT1050 
GT1250 
GT1550 
GT1850 
GT2150 
GT2450 

 

Length of Canopy 

1200mm 
1500mm 
1800mm 
2100mm 
2400mm 

 

Order Code 

TT1275 
TT1575 
TT1875 
TT2175 
TT2475 

 

Length of Canopy 

1000mm 
1200mm 
1700mm 
2100mm 

 

Order Code 

CON1000 
CON1200 
CON1700 
CON1200 

 These canopies MUST overhang all gas 

equipment by at least 250mm in all 

directions unless the canopy terminates at 

the wall 

These canopies MUST overhang all gas 

equipment by at least 250mm in all 

directions unless the canopy terminates at 

the wall (allow 600mm for combi ovens) 
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